Gl

Agenda

Seattle
Neighborhoods

Indigenous Advisory Council
Friday, December 12, 2025
12:30 PM PST - 2:30 PM PST

In-Person Meeting Location: Seattle City Hall 600 4™ Ave, Seattle, WA 98104

Room 370; Instructions for visiting Seattle City Hall (bus access, parking, & building access)

Remote Meeting Location: Microsoft Teams
The Indigenous Advisory Council follows a public attendee registration policy similar to Seattle City
Council. If you would like to provide public comment remotely during the meeting, please email

IAC Liaison@seattle.gov with the following information:

e Your name,
e Phone number from which you will be calling, and

e  Whether you would like to provide public comment. If you are providing public comment, please

also include the agenda item and/or subject your comments refer to (all public comment must
be related to an item on the agenda).
We will respond to your email with the call-in information and additional meeting details.

Items
Number
1

Topic
Welcome and Opening Blessing

Approval of the Agenda (December)
Approval of the Minutes (November)

Seattle Women’s Commission
Final Discussion and Possible Adoption of 2026 Work Plan

Old Business
City Budget
Human Services Department Invoicing

FIFA World Cup Local Organizing Committee
Member Announcements

Hybrid Public Comment
Public comment period for community members to speak to agenda items

Closing & Next Steps

Time

5 min

5 min

15 min

20 min

10 min

35 min
Up to
5 min
Up to
10 min


https://www.seattle.gov/council/meet-the-council/visiting-city-hall
mailto:IAC_Liaison@seattle.gov
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